
Received from DCCCO Multipurpose Cooperative 

Amount in Words (P ) 
WITHDRAWAL FROM THE ACCOUNT OF: 

D Time D Others Date 

Signature of Depositor/s 

Document No. ID No. 

Date Account No. 

Teller Amount 

This withdrawal slip must be presented with the 
corresponding Savings Account Passbook or Certificate of Time 
Deposit. For withdrawal through a representative, depositor/s 
should accomplish the Authority to Pay at the back. 

Remarks: Verified by: Approved by : 

SIGNATURE OF PAYEE 
(Must be signed in the presence of the Telle_r) l 

AUTHORITY TO PAY 

This serves as your authority to debit my/Our account and pay . -~ 

Name of Representative & Relationship to Depusitor/s 

whose signature appears below, same July identified by me/ us 
the amount indicated on the reverse side ufthis withdrawal slip. 

Signature of Authorized Representative 

Signature of Depositor/s 

BREAKDOWN 0 F CASH 
No. of Pieces Denomination Amount 

P 1,000.00 
500.00 
200.00 
100.00 

50.00 
20.00 
10.00 
5.00 

•. 

1.00 
0.25 
0.10 
0.05 

0.01 

TOTAL 
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